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2017 ISCA Summer Seniors Championships - 8/2/2017 to 8/5/2017

Team Rankings - Through Event 82

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Virginia Gators 470Virginia Gators
2 Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 388.50Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club
3 Greenwood Swimming 331Greenwood Swimming
4 New Wave Swim Team 313New Wave Swim Team
5 Snow Swimming 285.50Snow Swimming
6 Occoquan Swimming Inc 139.50Occoquan Swimming Inc
7 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 108.50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
8 East Carolina Aquatics 81.50East Carolina Aquatics
9 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 81Saint Petersburg Aquatics

10 Crimson Aquatics 70Crimson Aquatics
11 Racer X Aquatics 67Racer X Aquatics
12 Blue Devil Swim Club 66Blue Devil Swim Club
13 Naval Academy Aquatic Club 64Naval Academy Aquatic Club
14 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc. 61Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.
15 Cayman Swimming 53.50Cayman Swimming
16 Weston Swimming Inc. 49.50Weston Swimming Inc.
17 Kingfish Swimming 46Kingfish Swimming
18 Fairport Area Swim Team 34Fairport Area Swim Team
19 Blue Dolfin 27Blue Dolfin
19 YMCA Of Greenwich Marlins 27YMCA Of Greenwich Marlins
21 West Hartford Aquatic Team 24West Hartford Aquatic Team
22 Pueblo County Swim Team 23Pueblo County Swim Team
23 Azura Florida Aquatic 20Azura Florida Aquatic
23 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 20Tampa Bay  Aquatics
25 92nd Street Flying Dolphins 1492nd Street Flying Dolphins
26 Empire Swimming 10Empire Swimming
27 Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 8.50Princeton Piranhas Swim Team
28 Panama City Swim Team 8Panama City Swim Team
29 Nomad Aquatics 6Nomad Aquatics
30 Planet Swim Aquatics 3Planet Swim Aquatics
30 Zeus Swim Team 3Zeus Swim Team
32 Mid-Cities Arlington Swimming 1Mid-Cities Arlington Swimming

2,904.00Total
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Men - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Virginia Gators 510.50Virginia Gators
2 Snow Swimming 440.50Snow Swimming
3 Occoquan Swimming Inc 312Occoquan Swimming Inc
4 Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 241Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club
5 Naval Academy Aquatic Club 200Naval Academy Aquatic Club
6 Crimson Aquatics 113Crimson Aquatics
7 Azura Florida Aquatic 108Azura Florida Aquatic
8 New Wave Swim Team 103New Wave Swim Team
9 Racer X Aquatics 93.50Racer X Aquatics

10 East Carolina Aquatics 86East Carolina Aquatics
11 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 81Saint Petersburg Aquatics
11 Cayman Swimming 81Cayman Swimming
13 Weston Swimming Inc. 61Weston Swimming Inc.
14 West Hartford Aquatic Team 58West Hartford Aquatic Team
15 Greenwood Swimming 51Greenwood Swimming
16 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 48Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
17 Empire Swimming 45Empire Swimming
17 Panama City Swim Team 45Panama City Swim Team
19 Kingfish Swimming 40Kingfish Swimming
20 Rocky Mountain Rapids 33Rocky Mountain Rapids
21 Mason Makos Swim Team 30Mason Makos Swim Team
22 Blue Devil Swim Club 18Blue Devil Swim Club
23 City of Charleston Southern  M 15.50City of Charleston Southern  M
24 Blue Wave Swim Team 14Blue Wave Swim Team
24 Planet Swim Aquatics 14Planet Swim Aquatics
24 Zeus Swim Team 14Zeus Swim Team
27 Mid-Cities Arlington Swimming 10Mid-Cities Arlington Swimming
28 Pueblo County Swim Team 8Pueblo County Swim Team
29 Montverde Aquatic Club 4Montverde Aquatic Club
29 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc. 4Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.
31 Nomad Aquatics 3Nomad Aquatics
31 92nd Street Flying Dolphins 392nd Street Flying Dolphins

2,888.00Total
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Team Rankings - Through Event 82

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Virginia Gators 980.50Virginia Gators
2 Snow Swimming 726Snow Swimming
3 Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 629.50Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club
4 Occoquan Swimming Inc 451.50Occoquan Swimming Inc
5 New Wave Swim Team 416New Wave Swim Team
6 Greenwood Swimming 382Greenwood Swimming
7 Naval Academy Aquatic Club 264Naval Academy Aquatic Club
8 Crimson Aquatics 183Crimson Aquatics
9 East Carolina Aquatics 167.50East Carolina Aquatics

10 Saint Petersburg Aquatics 162Saint Petersburg Aquatics
11 Racer X Aquatics 160.50Racer X Aquatics
12 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 156.50Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
13 Cayman Swimming 134.50Cayman Swimming
14 Azura Florida Aquatic 128Azura Florida Aquatic
15 Weston Swimming Inc. 110.50Weston Swimming Inc.
16 Kingfish Swimming 86Kingfish Swimming
17 Blue Devil Swim Club 84Blue Devil Swim Club
18 West Hartford Aquatic Team 82West Hartford Aquatic Team
19 Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc. 65Wtrc Sharks Swim Team Inc.
20 Empire Swimming 55Empire Swimming
21 Panama City Swim Team 53Panama City Swim Team
22 Fairport Area Swim Team 34Fairport Area Swim Team
23 Rocky Mountain Rapids 33Rocky Mountain Rapids
24 Pueblo County Swim Team 31Pueblo County Swim Team
25 Mason Makos Swim Team 30Mason Makos Swim Team
26 Blue Dolfin 27Blue Dolfin
26 YMCA Of Greenwich Marlins 27YMCA Of Greenwich Marlins
28 Tampa Bay  Aquatics 20Tampa Bay  Aquatics
29 Zeus Swim Team 17Zeus Swim Team
29 Planet Swim Aquatics 17Planet Swim Aquatics
29 92nd Street Flying Dolphins 1792nd Street Flying Dolphins
32 City of Charleston Southern  M 15.50City of Charleston Southern  M
33 Blue Wave Swim Team 14Blue Wave Swim Team
34 Mid-Cities Arlington Swimming 11Mid-Cities Arlington Swimming
35 Nomad Aquatics 9Nomad Aquatics
36 Princeton Piranhas Swim Team 8.50Princeton Piranhas Swim Team
37 Montverde Aquatic Club 4Montverde Aquatic Club

5,792.00Total


